
Division 3/20/10 4/17/10 5/22/10 6/19/10 7/9/10 7/23/10 8/6/10 8/28/10 9/11/10 10/9/10 Total

Leadline

Abigail Adams (CH) 5 3 3 5 3 5 24

Krysten Grymes (RE) 3 2 3 5 3 16

Ainsley Poleykett 5 5

Mia Merchant 5 5

Cole Castellanos 2 2

Kylie Truslow 2 2

Marshall Vann 2 2

Pre-Short Stirrup

Sydney Carver (CH) 25 25 17 23 13 103

Gabriella Hoard-West (RE) 21 23 17 61

Cameron Mayo 15 14 4 6 16 2 57

Miriam Ho 22 22

Nika Ackenbom 20 20

Robert Herring 16 16

Julianna Mallia 8 1 9

Maggie Saunders 8 8

Olivia Pemberton 7 7

Savannah Hemp 7 7

Krysten Patterson 5 5

Parker Maddox 1 1

Short Stirrup Equitation

Haley Redifer (CH) 21 23 25 23 15 16 25 23 23 194

Lindsey Colvin (RE) 5 14 12 14 7 7 2 4 4 69

Katie Define 21 21

Kinzie Flynn 21 21

Madeline McGrath 21 21

McKenna Smith 17 17

Sarah Hanssen 17 17

Julia Hartman 15 15

Bryan Ramey 13 13

Autumn Thomsen-Diggs 12 12

Morgan Minter 2 3 2 7

Bevin Lexa 6 6

Miriam Ho 6 6

2010 Points



Ashley Divine 5 5

Maggie Saunders 2 3 5

Sierra Hauler 5 5

Travis Castellanos 2 3 5

Mariah Casaday 2 2 4

Sarah White 4 4

Sydney Carver 2 2 4

Victoria Dell 4 4

Ellie Lancaster 3 3

Molly Elizabeth Ragland 3 3

Celine Kimata 2 2

Gregory Herring 2 2

Gabriella Hoard-West 1 1

Natalie Marbury 1 1

Short Stirrup Hunter

Brookside Sunbeau (CH) 23 3 21 20 14 18 21 3 13 136

Knickers (RE) 21 14 6 20 3 13 77

Wellington 6 25 21 52

Bush Park's John Paul 15 15 14 7 51

Just One Kiss 25 5 30

Look At This Mister 3 14 2 3 22

Woodlands Velvet Peach 17 17

New York Blues 2 1 5 3 2 2 15

Ledinjadon Exclusively Dun 1 3 7 2 13

Land's End Samsara 12 12

Foxbriar's Deep Dark Secret 8 3 11

Fairytale Princess 6 4 10

Rival 7 7

Cody's Hokey Pokey 4 2 6

Clue Me In 5 5

Hufflepuff 5 5

Hugs and Kisses 5 5

John Boy 5 5

Tip Top Vegas 2 1 1 4

Designer Socks 2 2

Right On Cue 2 2

Caramel Colored Lady 1 1

Honey Do Betty Boop 1 1

Sassafrass 1 1



Pony Pleasure

Honey Do Blue Image (CH) 25 25 23 13 23 109

Woodlands Velvet Peach (RE) 6 25 23 17 4 25 2 102

E.S.F. Love On The Rocks 15 5 17 7 23 16 83

Magic Rain 14 14 3 14 3 21 69

O'Brother 19 2 17 38

Without A Trace 3 4 5 6 1 6 25

Spy Kid 14 14

Bush Park's John Paul 3 4 6 13

Will Be A Star 4 5 9

Paddington B 3 4 7

Fairytale Princess 3 2 5

Lemony Snicket 3 3

Mr. Perfection 3 3

Secret's Out 3 3

Foxbriar's Deep Dark Secret 2 2

Kid Again 1 1

Lacey Bell 1 1

Parlay 1 1

Sprite 1 1

Tip Top Vegas 1 1

Pony Hunter

Honey Do Blue Image (CH) 23 25 22 25 22 25 142

Spy Kid (RE) 17 3 21 5 17 7 15 85

Rainman 14 4 5 14 19 23 79

Woodland's Velvet Peach 4 3 5 14 5 2 23 2 58

Leap of Faith 12 3 12 7 34

Blue Clear Sky 12 14 26

Daisy 23 23

Fiddle Stix 12 12

Magic Rain 5 6 11

Rusty 2 5 3 10

Parlay 8 8

Secret's Out 5 1 2 8

Mr. Perfection 7 7

Spinner's White Cloud 7 7

A Mocha Moment 6 6

Tow The Line 1 5 6

Land's End Samsara 5 5

Capstone's Underdog 4 4



Designer Socks 4 4

Misty May Sunshine 3 3

Pony Equitation

Devon Kelley (CH) 3 3 2 3 2 2 1 5 21

Leah Lamb (RE) 5 5 3 5 18

Ashleigh Ramey 2 5 5 2 14

Madison Collier 2 5 3 10

Rebekah Lamb 1 3 3 7

Kaitlyn Shaffer 3 1 2 6

Grace Wilbanks 5 5

Paige Hanssen 5 5

Courteny Fraser 1 2 3

Emily Turner 1 2 3

Hayley West 3 3

4-H Pleasure

Just Deamin' (CH) 25 3 23 25 22 98

Sprite (RE) 14 15 15 6 15 14 5 84

Meant To Be 25 8 22 55

Major Blast 7 14 1 16 38

Foxbriar's Deep Dark Secret 25 7 3 35

John W. Cody 6 6

Will Be A Star 6 6

Shamrock 3 2 5

Khemosilverain 4 4

Kid Again 4 4

Something Else 4 4

Chocolate Sundae 2 2

Sovereign Redeemer 2 2

Junior Pleasure Horse

Silent Stormer (CH) 25 25 14 20 25 23 23 155

Just Dreamin' (RE) 23 23 3 17 66

Meant To Be 23 16 6 16 61

Major Blast 6 15 3 7 31

Sea Salt 22 22

Look At This Mister 1 4 16 21

Chic Man Do 15 15

Opportunity Knocks 15 15

Touched By An Angel 15 15



Comanche 1 3 7 3 14

The Whole Shebang 14 14

Chocolate Sundae 6 5 11

Optimus Prime 8 8

Walk The Line 3 5 8

Captain Butler 6 6

Cruise Control 5 5

Bold Liberty 3 3

Caramel Colored Lady 3 3

King Leonidas 1 1 1 3

Mr. Rockstar 3 3

Poco Bug Katie 2 1 3

Custom Made 2 2

Sovereign Redeemer 2 2

Jump Em High 1 1

Adult Pleasure Horse

Cruisin Chocolate (CH) 6 25 15 21 1 22 17 3 3 113

Heir Apparent (RE) 20 17 7 25 69

Just Dreamin' 23 7 17 5 52

It Happened One Night 3 22 4 29

Maedchen 15 14 29

Chic Man Do 1 25 26

Murph 23 23

Scarlet 23 23

Something Glamorous 15 15

Worth The Wait 14 14

Love U 2 Pieces 13 13

Angel in Disguise 12 12

Benjamin 2 3 7 12

Dante 3 6 2 11

Falling Star 7 7

Handy 7 7

Royal 3 4 7

Rebel 6 6

Jolly Mon 5 5

Navajo Code 5 5

A Dance Too Remember 3 3

Dark Moon 3 3

Touched By An Angel 2 2

Cruise Control 1 1



Lalique 1 1

Miss Kitty 1 1

Seminole Flower 1 1

Low Hunter

Sincerely Yours (CH) 16 4 20 15 11 3 69

Dante (RE) 20 5 3 1 11 3 43

Bet Your Life 20 22 42

O'Brother 1 12 17 30

Paddington B 25 25

Vintage 25 25

Designer Socks 21 21

Rusty 1 20 21

Magic Rain 3 16 1 20

Cruisin Chocolate 1 5 3 4 2 1 16

Private Eye 16 16

Falling Star 12 12

Sense of Mystery 12 12

Tiny Dancer 11 11

Murph 5 3 8

Coco Channel 7 7

Mr. Rockstar 2 2 3 7

Captain Butler 6 6

Mischief Maker 4 2 6

Benjamin 2 3 5

Faline 5 5

Sprite 5 5

Timon 2 3 5

Dal-Mason 4 4

Dare To Dream 1 3 4

Just One Kiss 2 2 4

Leap of Faith 4 4

Belle Aire Firefly 3 3

Gypsy's Rose 3 3

King Leonidas 1 2 3

Sent By An Angel 3 3

Spy Kid 3 3

Dream 2 2

House Calls 2 2

Mr. GQ 2 2

Mr. Perfection 2 2



Navajo Code 2 2

Shenandoah's Dragon Wing Top Hat 2 2

Baileys Irish Dream 1 1

Custom Made 1 1

First Romance 1 1

Good As Gold 1 1

It Happened One Night 1 1

Prize 1 1

Walk The Line 1 1

Schooling Hunter

Prize (CH) 23 25 23 14 20 105

Way To Go (RE) 17 14 31

Faline 5 23 28

Secret's Out 14 14 28

Captain Butler 25 25

Fortino 23 23

Above & Beyond 22 22

Tiny Dancer 20 2 22

Cabana 19 19

Rio Prospector 16 16

Descant 14 14

Duplicitous 14 14

Jolly Mon 12 12

As The Crow Flies 5 4 9

First Class 6 3 9

Angel in Disguise 7 7

Sent By An Angel 6 1 7

Dante 3 2 1 6

Time Well Wasted 6 6

Belle 5 5

Champagne Wishes 5 5

Cruise Control 5 5

For Your Eyes Only 5 5

Black Booty 4 4

Custom Made 4 4

Pleasure For Me 4 4

Timon 3 1 4

Cricket 3 3

Dark Moon 3 3

Maverick 3 3



Vintage 3 3

Airborne 2 2

Dream 2 2

First Romance 2 2

Mr. Rockstar 1 1 2

It Happened One Night 1 1

Love U 2 Pieces 1 1

Sense of Mystery 1 1

Green Hunter

Above & Beyond (CH) 17 23 19 20 79

Kaydeross Kid (RE) 13 11 20 14 5 1 3 67

Uno 22 16 38

Descant 5 2 5 3 21 36

(P)Lemony Snicket 5 23 6 1 35

(P)Secret's Out 14 14 7 35

Consider This 4 7 23 34

A Cinderella Story 22 3 25

Firebee 25 25

(P)Champagne Wishes 6 2 16 24

Rio Prospector 6 2 3 3 8 22

Vintage 6 13 19

(P)Leap of Faith 17 17

Dream Come True 13 2 15

Mind Games 15 15

(P)Designer Socks 6 5 11

(P)Way To Go 7 3 10

Pleasure For Me 7 2 9

Mr. GQ 7 7

Crypt's Maei Star 5 5

Curb Appeal 2 2

Forrest Gump 2 2

Castle Exchange 1 1

Children's/Adult Equitation

Ashleigh Ramey (CH) 2 5 5 2 5 1 3 5 28

Devon Kelley (RE) 3 5 3 2 3 1 1 18

Lauren Ryalls 3 5 2 10

Sarah Foeman 3 5 2 10

Reynolds Martin 1 3 3 7

Alyssa Berfield 5 5



Hannah Gentry 5 5

Megan Collier 5 5

Rachel Dunwell 5 5

Kathryn Bradshaw 1 1 2 4

Emilie Gentry 1 2 3

Jordan Ruffner 3 3

Khilia Graves 3 3

Reba Layman 3 3

Cam Scott 2 2

Jules Sudol 2 2

Sarah Litton 2 2

Sasha Moran 2 2

Kerianne Manipole 1 1

Paige Hanssen 1 1

Children's/Adult Hunter

Something Else (CH) 22 16 2 21 5 22 15 3 106

Just Dreamin' (RE) 16 21 5 5 22 12 81

Vidor 20 23 4 47

Moonlight Bay 7 3 12 16 5 43

Consider This 16 25 41

Leonardo 15 1 21 37

Weston 13 19 32

Bold Liberty 17 6 3 26

Cabana 1 5 16 22

Winston 7 12 19

Castle Exchange 3 8 11

First Class 6 2 8

Crypt's Maei Star 7 7

Trouble Maker 3 4 7

Unforgetable 6 6

Santos 5 5

Victoria's Secret 5 5

Big Game 4 4

General Wallace 4 4

A Cinderella Story 3 3

Burt 3 3

Sea Salt 3 3

As The Crow Flies 2 2

En Vogue 2 2

On Star 2 2



Sweet N Sassy Honey 2 2

Tradesecret 2 2

Belladonna Lily 1 1

Belle 1 1

Kaskia Gold 1 1

Silent Stormer 1 1

Texas Hold 'em 1 1

Working Hunter

Above & Beyond (CH) 22 23 16 61

Captain Butler (RE) 15 23 9 47

Uno 22 23 45

Vidor 5 15 21 41

Saehrina 8 9 17 5 39

Firebee 22 22

Castle Exchange 15 4 19

Leonardo 17 17

Mind Games 16 16

Pleasure For Me 3 6 3 12

Seamus 8 8

Tradesecret 8 8

Cricket 7 7

Vintage 6 6

Moonlight Bay 2 2

High Point Pony

Honey Do Blue Image 48 50 22 48 35 48 251

Woodlands Velvet Peach 23 4 28 28 31 9 2 48 4 177

Brookside Sunbeau 23 3 21 20 14 18 21 3 13 136

Spy Kid 17 6 35 5 17 7 15 102

Magic Rain 14 17 5 9 30 3 22 100

Sprite 14 20 16 6 15 14 5 90

E.S.F. Love On The Rocks 15 5 17 7 23 16 83

Rainman 14 4 5 14 19 23 79

Knickers 21 14 6 20 3 13 77

Secret's Out 33 1 33 7 74

O'Brother 1 12 36 2 17 68

Bush Park's John Paul 18 19 14 13 64

Leap of Faith 17 12 3 4 12 7 55

Foxbriar's Deep Dark Secret 27 15 3 3 48

Bet Your Life 20 22 42



Way To Go 24 17 41

Designer Socks 23 10 5 38

Lemony Snicket 5 26 6 1 38

Just One Kiss 25 5 2 2 34

Tiny Dancer 31 2 33

Paddington B 28 4 32

Rusty 1 20 2 5 3 31

Champagne Wishes 11 2 16 29

Blue Clear Sky 12 14 26

Without A Trace 3 4 5 6 1 6 25

Daisy 23 23

Land's End Samsara 12 5 17

Fairytale Princess 6 3 2 4 15

New York Blues 2 1 5 3 2 2 15

Will Be A Star 4 11 15

Ledinjadon Exclusively Dun 1 3 7 2 13

Fiddle Stix 12 12

Mr. Perfection 5 7 12

Parlay 9 9

Coco Channel 7 7

Rival 7 7

Spinner's White Cloud 7 7

A Mocha Moment 6 6

Cody's Hokey Pokey 4 2 6

Mischief Maker 4 2 6

Tow The Line 1 5 6

Clue Me In 5 5

Hugs and Kisses 5 5

John Boy 5 5

Kid Again 5 5

Shamrock 3 2 5

Tip Top Vegas 3 1 1 5

Capstone's Underdog 4 4

Dare To Dream 1 3 4

Belle Aire Firefly 3 3

Misty May Sunshine 3 3

Right On Cue 2 2

Shenandoah's Dragon Wing Top Hat 2 2

Honey Do Betty Boop 1 1

Lacey Bell 1 1

Sassafrass 1 1



High Point Horse

Just Dreamin' 64 31 51 47 5 45 15 39 297

Above & Beyond 39 45 42 36 162

Silent Stormer 25 25 14 20 25 23 23 155

Cruisin Chocolate 7 25 20 21 4 26 19 4 3 129

Meant To Be 23 41 14 38 116

Something Else 22 16 2 21 5 22 19 3 110

Prize 23 25 23 14 21 106

Vidor 25 38 25 88

Captain Butler 25 27 23 9 84

Uno 44 39 83

Consider This 4 23 48 75

Heir Apparent 20 17 7 25 69

Major Blast 13 29 4 23 69

Sincerely Yours 16 4 20 15 11 3 69

Kaydeross Kid 13 11 20 14 5 1 3 67

Dante 3 20 14 5 3 12 3 60

Leonardo 32 1 21 54

Vintage 31 3 19 53

Wellington 6 25 21 52

Descant 5 2 5 3 35 50

Firebee 47 47

Moonlight Bay 7 3 12 16 7 45

Look At This Mister 1 3 14 2 4 16 3 43

Cabana 1 24 16 41

Chic Man Do 15 1 25 41

Saehrina 8 9 17 5 39

Rio Prospector 6 2 3 3 24 38

Private Eye 16 54

Faline 10 23 33

Weston 13 19 32

Castle Exchange 18 4 1 8 31

It Happened One Night 3 23 5 31

Mind Games 31 31

Murph 23 5 3 31

Bold Liberty 17 9 3 29

Maedchen 15 14 29

A Cinderella Story 25 3 28

Pleasure For Me 10 4 6 5 25

Sea Salt 25 25



Fortino 23 23

Scarlet 23 23

Angel In Disguise 19 19

Falling Star 19 19

Winston 7 12 19

Benjamin 4 6 7 17

First Class 12 5 17

Jolly Mon 12 5 17

Touched By An Angel 2 15 17

Dream Come True 13 2 15

Opportunity Knocks 15 15

Something Glamorous 15 15

Comanche 1 3 7 3 14

Duplicitous 14 14

Love U 2 Pieces 14 14

The Whole Shebang 14 14

Worth The Wait 14 14

Chocolate Sundae 6 2 5 13

Sense of Mystery 12 1 13

Crypt's Maei Star 12 12

Mr. Rockstar 5 2 4 1 12

As The Crow Flies 7 4 11

Cruise Control 10 1 11

Cricket 7 3 10

Sent By An Angel 9 1 10

Tradesecret 10 10

Mr. GQ 9 9

Timon 5 4 9

Walk The Line 4 5 9

Optimus Prime 8 8

Seamus 8 8

Custom Made 7 7

Handy 7 7

Navajo Code 7 7

Royal 3 4 7

Trouble Maker 3 4 7

Belle 6 6

Dark Moon 3 3 6

John W. Cody 6 6

King Leonidas 2 1 2 1 6

Rebel 6 6



Time Well Wasted 6 6

Unforgetable 6 6

For Your Eyes Only 5 5

Hufflepuff 5 5

Santos 5 5

Victoria's Secret 5 5

Big Game 4 4

Black Booty 4 4

Caramel Colored Lady 4 4

Dal-Mason 4 4

Dream 4 4

General Wallace 4 4

Khemosilverain 4 4

Sovereign Redeemer 4 4

A Dance Too Remember 3 3

Burt 3 3

First Romance 3 3

Gypsy's Rose 3 3

Maverick 3 3

Poco Bug Katie 2 1 3

Airborne 2 2

Curb Appeal 2 2

En Vogue 2 2

Forrest Gump 2 2

House Calls 2 2

On Star 2 2

Sweet N Sassy Honey 2 2

Baileys Irish Dream 1 1

Belladonna Lily 1 1

Good As Gold 1 1

Jump Em High 1 1

Kaskia Gold 1 1

Lalique 1 1

Miss Kitty 1 1

Seminole Flower 1 1

Texas Hold 'em 1 1


